
 
 

Bteam Softball Schedule 2025 
 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Monday, March 3 King’s Academy Home 4:00pm 

Wednesday, March 5 Calhoun Academy Home 5:00pm 
Thursday, March 13 Orangeburg Prep Away 4:00pm 

Wednesday, March 19 Calhoun Academy Away 5:00pm 
Friday, March 21 Northwoods Home 5:00pm 

Monday, March 24 PAC Away 4:00pm 
Wednesday, March 26 East Clarendon Home 5:00pm 

Tuesday, April 1 John Paul Away 4:00pm 
Thursday, April 3 Hammond Away 5:00pm 

Friday, April 4 John Paul  Home 4:30pm 
Monday, April 7 King’s Academy Away 4:00pm 

Wednesday, April 9 Colleton Prep (DH) Home 4:00pm 
Thursday, April 10 PAC Home 4:00pm 
Monday, April 14 East Clarendon Away 5:00pm 

Wednesday, April 16 Orangeburg Prep Home 4:00pm 
 
 

 
Head Coach:  Amy Marshall 

Assistant Coaches:  Terry Collins 
Athletic Director:  Mogan Watt 

Headmaster:  Tripp Boykin 


